MIMIK20
Ceiling-, wall- and post- mount series. Fixtures consist of:
-, Multi-step powder-coat painting process, optimized
against UV rays and corrosion.
-, Copper-free precision die-cast aluminum housing and
mounting plate.
-, Extra-clear, fiat, tempered silk-screened soda-lime glass
diffuser.

03/26
WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE
Order Guide - Mimik 20 70 CRI STANDARD HOUSING
OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Order code example
Housing Light
Style Emission
M20 M
Standard (One-Way)
M20-M-15W-T4-AM-27K-UNV-NA-FC
Finish
Kelvin/
Wattage Optics CRI Static Colors Voltage Controls
NA
15W T2 AM blank 27K UNV Non Dimming
15 watt Type II
Aluminum
70 CRI 2700k 120-277V
'1-lOV Metallic
(with EMPK (Standard) Kl-l0V Dimming
max) T3 IG 3K
3000k ELV
Type Ill
Iron Gray 80 120V Line-
26W IR 80 CRI 35K �oltage
26 watt T4 Iron Rust 3500k
Dimming
(standard) Type IV 90*
Driver
Max
BK
90 CRI 4K Textured Black
4000k
WH